

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details

File #: 10-0891 Version: 1 Name: Network Executive Officer/Regional Executive

Officer

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/3/2010 In control: Finance and Human Resources Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/12/2010

Enactment date: 5/12/2010 Enactment #: 10-0686

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0910-0232 - Reduction In Authorized FTEs for

Network Executive Officer and Approval of Job Description for Regional Executive Officer and

Creation of Authorized FTEs Thereof.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10-0891 - NETWORK EXECUTIVE OFFICER/REGIONAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 2. 10-0891 -

Network Executive Officer/Regional Executive Officer.pdf

Contact: Brad.Stam@ousd.k12.ca.us

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/12/2010	1	Board of Education	Adopted	Pass
5/3/2010	1	Finance and Human Resources Committee	Recommended Favorably as Amended	Pass